Rex Office Drinks

Family Owned and Operated

Since 1981
V. /- / /./'/
Roberta Rex
Sales Representative
San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x030
San Isidro Roberta@RexDrinks.Com
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Rex Office Drinks

REX ' Family Owned and Operated
Since 1981
Robert Rex Jr. °
Sales Representative
San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x032
San Isidro RobertJr@RexDrinks.Com
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Rex Office Drinks

REX ' Family Owned and Operated
Since 1981

Robbie Rex |

Customer Relations Wé’ W‘MA/V"

San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x029
San Isidro Robbie@RexDrinks.Com
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Rex Office Drinks

REX ' Family Owned and Operated
Since 1981

Account Manager

San Jose, Perez Zeledon 0ﬂ*ﬂ +506 29940354 x021

San Isidro Bob@RexDrinks.Com
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Rex Office Drinks

Family Owned and Operated

Since 1981
Bertie Rex (o077
Shipping Manager
San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x024
San Isidro Bertie@RexDrinks.Com
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REX . Family Owned and Operated §

Since 1981

Bobbi Rex

Sales Representative

San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x035
San Isidro Bobbhi@RexDrinks.Com
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Rex Office Drinks

REX ' Family Owned and Operated
Since 1981
Bobby Rex [Jsf.,+"
Comptroller T Yo MGy )
San Jose, Perez Zeledon +506 29940354 x028

San Isidro Bobby@RexDrinks.Com



